Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information VHS
Flow Transmitter / Screw
Volumeter VHS
● Measures and monitors viscous media (oil) 1.4..2500 l/min

G DN Metering range
1..100 % Qnom
Volume /
pulse
pulses /
litre
Output
frequency
at Qnom
Output
frequency
at Qmax
Types Qmax
recommended
l/min cm³ Hz Hz l/min
G 1 DN 25 l   1.4..  140   13.10 76.340 178.1 254.5 VHS-025...0140   200
G 11/4 DN 32 l   3.5..  350   29.00 34.480 201.1 287.4 VHS-032...0350   500
G 11/2 DN 40 m   5.5..  550   48.58 20.590 188.7 274.5 VHS-040...0550   800
l   8.0..  800   72.00 13.890 185.2 277.8 VHS-040...0800 1200
G 2 DN 50 m 10.0..1000 103.63   9.650 160.6 257.3 VHS-050...1000 1600
l 15.0..1500 133.00   7.519 188.0 275.7 VHS-050...1500 2200
G 21/2 DN 65 l 25.0..2500 238.82   4.187 174.5 265.2 VHS-065...2500 3800
G DN...range Body with
aluminium
connections
Body with